UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Find this product online:  elandcables.com | Cables & Accessories
 Medium Voltage Cable | NA2XSY Aluminium Conductor XLPE PVC - 12/20kV Cable
technicalspecification  |  1 of 2
IS
S
U

publication.  When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
 NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
MAXIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
Conductor
mm²
Copper Wire Screen
mm²
A9XA20KV1050 1 50  RM/16 33 950
A9XA20KV1070 1 70  RM/16 35 1050
A9XA20KV1095 1 95  RM/16 36 1150
A9XA20KV1120 1 120  RM/16 38 1300
A9XA20KV1150 1 150 RM/25 39 1500
A9XA20KV1185 1 185 RM/25 41 1650
A9XA20KV1240 1 240 RM/25 44 1850
A9XA20KV1300 1 300 RM/25 46 2100
A9XA20KV1400 1 400  RM/35 49 2550
 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
 NOMINAL CROSS